
 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

5402 3.33

1 89 70 75 75 99 74 5417 15 3.11 0.22

2 90 72 76 76 98 75 5432 15 2.91 0.2

3 90 70 73 73 97 73 5460 28 2.71 0.2

4 86 69 73 72 89 72 1.83 5469 9 4.35 0.19

5 89 67 74 71 95 72 5485 16 4.13 0.22

6 90 68 76 71 97 73 5499 14 3.9 0.23

7 88 64 69 65 95 71 5515 16 3.66 0.24

8 85 66 74 72 96 70 5528 13 3.43 0.23

9 93 68 71 69 96 70 0.22 5544 16 3.43 0.22

10 88 68 74 74 95 70 0.18 5555 11 3.39 0.22

11 93 66 68 68 98 71 0.7 5568 13 3.8 0.29

12 92 61 62 61 96 62 2.25 5626 58 5 0 Plus (+)   Strong winds and hail

13 71 54 59 57 62 55 0.58 5687 61 4.1 -3.57 0 Removed

14 78 57 63 61 86 55 5707 20 3.98 0

15 84 60 62 58 90 62 5733 26 3.69 0.29

16 72 52 58 55 76 55 5757 24 3.53 0.16

17 75 47 55 54 84 55 5777 20 3.33 0.2

18 75 56 64 60 84 56 5785 8 3.18 0.15

19 69 61 68 68 70 62 0.02 5798 13 3.17 0.03

20 85 64 69 69 90 65 0.05 5804 6 3.09 0.13

21 83 68 70 69 93 69 0.07 5817 13 3 0.16

22 73 54 61 61 79 61 0.95 5833 16 3.79 0.16

23 80 61 68 68 90 62 5842 9 3.63 0.16

24 82 65 75 73 84 68 5864 22 3.53 0.1

25 87 71 73 72 91 72 5889 25 3.4 0.13

26 89 70 73 73 96 72 0.1 5906 17 3.31 0.19

27 87 72 75 74 95 72 5917 11 3.15 0.16

28 89 69 72 71 95 71 0.75 5939 22 3.64 0.26

29 84 69 72 72 90 71 0.43 5950 11 3.91 0.16

30 85 68 72 72 86 71 0.18 5970 20 4 0.09

31 89 67 71 70 96 72 5974 4 3.85 0.15

Avg. 84 64 69 68 90 67 Total 8.31 0 Total 572 Total 5.14

2610 1994 Greatest 2.25 0 Adj. Total 5.14
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